PO
170466

423073

444056

454724

454932

455474

455775

456327

456375

456910

457637

458871

459341

460683

VENDOR_NAME
HDR ENGINEERING INC
CARDWELL HART AND BENNETT LLP

PARKER HIGHLANDER PLLC

COLUMBIA ST DAVIDS OHS

WILLIAM R STERN PHD

STEWART TITLE COMPANY

U S HEALTHWORKS MEDICAL GROUP OF TEXAS
INC

OCCUPATIONAL HEALTH CENTERS OF THE
SOUTHWEST PA

WILLIAM S GORDON

U S HEALTHWORKS MEDICAL GROUP OF TEXAS
INC

U S HEALTHWORKS MEDICAL GROUP OF TEXAS
INC

WILLIAM S GORDON

BIERSCHWALE LAND COMPANY LLC

SAN JACINTO TITLE SERVICES OF TEXAS LLC

PO_AMOUNT

$ 782,261.87
$ 99,500.00
$ 15,000.00
$ 801.00
$ 4,600.00
$ 20,000.00
$ 3,624.00
$ 6,891.00
$ 950.00
$ 110.00
$ 109.00
$ 950.00
$ 5,000.00
$ 5,000.00

BLANKET_TOTAL
$ 2,414,087.85

$ 99,500.00

$ 15,000.00

$ 26,700.00

$ 40,000.00

$ 4,232.00

$ 8,000.00

$ 950.00

$ 950.00

COMMENTS
East Texas Fish Hatchery Project
#101690 - Major design/construction

OCC No. 2012-802-0209

Outside Counsel Contract (OCC No.
2014-802-0216) Parker Highlander
PLLC

Intermediate Physical Screenings for
Cadets and Game Wardens
Psychological Services for Cadets -
948-76

$20,000 to be used for Mustang
Island/Facey Tract Appraisal and
Survey

Required Annual Occupational Health
Exam for Kills and Spills Team member

FY 2015 CORPUS CHRISTI ERP
TEAM YEARLY PHYSICALS AS
REQUIRED BY OSHA

REVIEW APPRAISAL OF 13.9 ACRES
NUECES COUNTY PROJECT #48-
001124

Hep B titus tests for 2 Kills and Spill
team members

Heather Biggs Tdap vaccine

Review Appraisal of Vacant Tract of
Land City Motor Cross Park, Hidalgo
County, Texas

$5,000 for appraisal at Balmorhea State

Park
$5,000 option fee for Goliad SP - Kelly
tract

START_DATE
25-AUG-05

27-APR-12

01-DEC-13

01-SEP-14

01-SEP-14

17-SEP-14

30-0CT-14

01-OCT-14

05-DEC-14

END_DATE
31-DEC-15

31-AUG-15

31-AUG-15

31-AUG-15

31-AUG-15

31-AUG-15

31-AUG-15

31-MAR-15

30-MAR-15

PCC
N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

REASON_CODE
R17

R17

R17

R17
R17

R17

R17

R17

R17

R17
R17

R17

R17

R17

DESCRIPTION
Professional & Consulting Services, TX
Gov't Code 2254

Professional & Consulting Services, TX
Gov't Code 2254
Professional & Consulting Services, TX
Gov't Code 2254

Professional & Consulting Services, TX
Gov't Code 2254
Professional & Consulting Services, TX
Gov't Code 2254
Professional & Consulting Services, TX
Gov't Code 2254

Professional & Consulting Services, TX
Gov't Code 2254

Professional & Consulting Services, TX
Gov't Code 2254

Professional & Consulting Services, TX
Gov't Code 2254

Professional & Consulting Services, TX
Gov't Code 2254
Professional & Consulting Services, TX
Gov't Code 2254
Professional & Consulting Services, TX
Gov't Code 2254

Professional & Consulting Services, TX
Gov't Code 2254
Professional & Consulting Services, TX
Gov't Code 2254



