PO 170466	VENDOR_NAME HDR ENGINEERING INC	PO_AMOUNT \$ 782,		BLANKET_TOTAL \$ 2,414,087.85		START_DATE 25-AUG-05	END_DATE 31-DEC-15	PCC N/A	REASON_CODE R17	DESCRIPTION Professional & Consulting Services, TX Gov't Code 2254
423073	CARDWELL HART AND BENNETT LLP	\$ 99,	500.00	\$ 99,500.00	OCC No. 2012-802-0209	27-APR-12	31-AUG-15	N/A	R17	Professional & Consulting Services, TX Gov't Code 2254
444056	PARKER HIGHLANDER PLLC	\$ 15,	00.000	\$ 15,000.00	Outside Counsel Contract (OCC No. 2014-802-0216) Parker Highlander PLLC	01-DEC-13	31-AUG-15	N/A	R17	Professional & Consulting Services, TX Gov't Code 2254
454724	COLUMBIA ST DAVIDS OHS	\$	801.00	\$ 26,700.00	Intermediate Physical Screenings for Cadets and Game Wardens	01-SEP-14	31-AUG-15	S	R17	Professional & Consulting Services, TX Gov't Code 2254
454932	WILLIAM R STERN PHD	\$ 4,	600.00	\$ 40,000.00	Psychological Services for Cadets - 948-76	01-SEP-14	31-AUG-15	N/A	R17	Professional & Consulting Services, TX Gov't Code 2254
455474	STEWART TITLE COMPANY	\$ 20,	00.000		\$20,000 to be used for Mustang Island/Facey Tract Appraisal and Survey			N/A	R17	Professional & Consulting Services, TX Gov't Code 2254
455775	U S HEALTHWORKS MEDICAL GROUP OF TEXAS INC	\$ 3,	624.00	\$ 4,232.00	Required Annual Occupational Health Exam for Kills and Spills Team member	17-SEP-14	31-AUG-15	N/A	R17	Professional & Consulting Services, TX Gov't Code 2254
456327	OCCUPATIONAL HEALTH CENTERS OF THE SOUTHWEST PA	\$ 6,	891.00	\$ 8,000.00	FY 2015 CORPUS CHRISTI ERP TEAM YEARLY PHYSICALS AS REQUIRED BY OSHA	30-OCT-14	31-AUG-15	N/A	R17	Professional & Consulting Services, TX Gov't Code 2254
456375	WILLIAM S GORDON	\$	950.00	\$ 950.00	REVIEW APPRAISAL OF 13.9 ACRES NUECES COUNTY PROJECT #48- 001124	01-OCT-14	31-MAR-15	N/A	R17	Professional & Consulting Services, TX Gov't Code 2254
456910	U S HEALTHWORKS MEDICAL GROUP OF TEXAS INC	\$	110.00		Hep B titus tests for 2 Kills and Spill team members			N/A	R17	Professional & Consulting Services, TX Gov't Code 2254
457637	U S HEALTHWORKS MEDICAL GROUP OF TEXAS INC	\$	109.00		Heather Biggs Tdap vaccine			N/A	R17	Professional & Consulting Services, TX Gov't Code 2254
458871	WILLIAM S GORDON	\$	950.00	\$ 950.00	Review Appraisal of Vacant Tract of Land City Motor Cross Park, Hidalgo County, Texas	05-DEC-14	30-MAR-15	N/A	R17	Professional & Consulting Services, TX Gov't Code 2254
459341	BIERSCHWALE LAND COMPANY LLC	\$ 5,	00.00		\$5,000 for appraisal at Balmorhea State Park			E	R17	Professional & Consulting Services, TX Gov't Code 2254
460683	SAN JACINTO TITLE SERVICES OF TEXAS LLC	\$ 5,	000.00		\$5,000 option fee for Goliad SP - Kelly tract			E	R17	Professional & Consulting Services, TX Gov't Code 2254